First day: 3/3/2016

8:00-8:30:
8:30-9:05:
9:05-9:30:
9:15-10:15:

Registration

Opening Ceremony

Coffee Break and Group photos

Novel Treatment for Thalassemia(by Prof. Dr.
Suthat Fucharean, Mahidol University and Dr.
Sourideth Sengchanh, UHS)

Clinical Diagnosis, Laboratory Features and
Treatment -Outcomes of Dengue infection
Clinical Manifestations and Laboratory Findings
of Dengue(by Prof. Dr. Douang Dao SOUK
ALOUN, Mahosot Hospital and Dr. Dalouny,
Sanofi Pasteur)

Thailand’s Experience in Reducing Childhood
Injuries(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Adisak PLIT
PONKARNPIM , Ramathibodi Hospital and
Dr. Somxay Billamay, Children Hospital)
Lunch

Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart
Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat
LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr.
Khaysy RASSAVONG, Mahosot Hospital)
Nutrition in intensive care (by Dr. Jeeraparn
PHOSUWATTANAKUL, Maharat Nakhon
Ratchasrima Hospital and Dr. Phonsavanh
KEONAKHONE, Mahosot Hospital)

Coffee break

Critical care for multitrauma (by Dr. Cheri
Nijssen-Jordan, Lao Friends Hospital for
Children)

First day discussion

Collecting evaluation form of the first day

10:15-11:15:

11:15-12:00:

12:00-13:30:
13:30-14:15:

14:15-15:15:

15:15-15:30:
15:30-16:15:

16:15-16:25:
16:10-16:30:

Second day: 4/3/2016

08:30-09:45:

09:45-10:00:

10:00-10:45:

10:45 -11:25:

11:25-12:05:

12:05-13:30:

13:30-14:15:

14:15-14:55:

14:55-15:35:

15:35-15:40:

15:40-15:50:

15:50-16:00:

16:00-16:30:

National Nutrition Strategy to Reduced Malnutrition in
Lao PDR(by Dr. Bounthom PHENGDY, Ministry of
Health)

Coffee Break

Neonatal sepsis (by Assistant Prof. Dr. Janya Jirapradit,
KKU)

Preterm baby( by Assoc.Prof. Dr. Pakapan
KIATCHOOSAKUN KKU)

Diphtheria management(by Dr. Bandith
SUMPHONPHAKDY, Mahosot Hospital)

Lunch

Emergency in CNS infection(GBS)/ Sepsis management
(by Dr. Khamphouvanh PHOUNSAVAT, Sethathirath
Hospital and Dr. Bandith SOUMPHONPHAKDY,
Mahosot Hospital)

Critical care in ARDS (by Dr. Rathaphon, KKU)
Polio surveillence and case management(by Dr.
Banlieng, Borlikhamsay hospital and Dr. Phengta, EPI)

Introduced the Lao Pediatric Association Website(by Dr.
Vannyda NAMVONGSA, UHYS)

Coffee Break

Collecting evaluation form of the second day

Closing Ceremony




