First day: 3/3/2016

8:00-8:30:	Registration
8:30-9:05:	Opening Ceremony
9:05-9:30:	Coffee Break and Group photos
9:15-10:15:	Novel Treatment for Thalassemia(by Prof. Dr.
	Suthat Fucharean, Mahidol University and Dr.
	Sourideth Sengchanh, UHS)
10:15-11:15:	Clinical Diagnosis, Laboratory Features and
	Treatment -Outcomes of Dengue infection
	Clinical Manifestations and Laboratory Findings
	of Dengue(by Prof. Dr. Douang Dao SOUK
	ALOUN, Mahosot Hospital and Dr. Dalouny,
	Sanofi Pasteur)
11:15-12:00:	Thailand's Experience in Reducing Childhood
	Injuries(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Adisak PLIT
	PONKARNPIM, Ramathibodi Hospital and
	Dr. Somxay Billamay, Children Hospital)
10 00 10 00	т 1
12:00-13:30:	Lunch
12:00-13:30: 13:30-14:15:	
	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart
	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat
	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr.
13:30-14:15:	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr. Khaysy RASSAVONG, Mahosot Hospital)
13:30-14:15:	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr. Khaysy RASSAVONG, Mahosot Hospital) Nutrition in intensive care (by Dr. Jeeraparn PHOSUWATTANAKUL, Maharat Nakhon Ratchasrima Hospital and Dr. Phonsavanh
13:30-14:15:	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr. Khaysy RASSAVONG, Mahosot Hospital) Nutrition in intensive care (by Dr. Jeeraparn PHOSUWATTANAKUL, Maharat Nakhon
13:30-14:15:	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr. Khaysy RASSAVONG, Mahosot Hospital) Nutrition in intensive care (by Dr. Jeeraparn PHOSUWATTANAKUL, Maharat Nakhon Ratchasrima Hospital and Dr. Phonsavanh
13:30-14:15: 14:15-15:15:	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr. Khaysy RASSAVONG, Mahosot Hospital) Nutrition in intensive care (by Dr. Jeeraparn PHOSUWATTANAKUL, Maharat Nakhon Ratchasrima Hospital and Dr. Phonsavanh KEONAKHONE, Mahosot Hospital)
13:30-14:15: 14:15-15:15: 15:15-15:30:	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr. Khaysy RASSAVONG, Mahosot Hospital) Nutrition in intensive care (by Dr. Jeeraparn PHOSUWATTANAKUL, Maharat Nakhon Ratchasrima Hospital and Dr. Phonsavanh KEONAKHONE, Mahosot Hospital) Coffee break
13:30-14:15: 14:15-15:15: 15:15-15:30: 15:30-16:15:	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr. Khaysy RASSAVONG, Mahosot Hospital) Nutrition in intensive care (by Dr. Jeeraparn PHOSUWATTANAKUL, Maharat Nakhon Ratchasrima Hospital and Dr. Phonsavanh KEONAKHONE, Mahosot Hospital) Coffee break Critical care for multitrauma (by Dr. Cheri Nijssen-Jordan, Lao Friends Hospital for Children)
13:30-14:15: 14:15-15:15: 15:15-15:30: 15:30-16:15: 16:15-16:25:	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr. Khaysy RASSAVONG, Mahosot Hospital) Nutrition in intensive care (by Dr. Jeeraparn PHOSUWATTANAKUL, Maharat Nakhon Ratchasrima Hospital and Dr. Phonsavanh KEONAKHONE, Mahosot Hospital) Coffee break Critical care for multitrauma (by Dr. Cheri Nijssen-Jordan, Lao Friends Hospital for Children) First day discussion
13:30-14:15: 14:15-15:15: 15:15-15:30: 15:30-16:15:	Critical care in Paediatric Congenital Heart Disease(by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanarat LAYANGOOL, Quen Srikit Hospital and Dr. Khaysy RASSAVONG, Mahosot Hospital) Nutrition in intensive care (by Dr. Jeeraparn PHOSUWATTANAKUL, Maharat Nakhon Ratchasrima Hospital and Dr. Phonsavanh KEONAKHONE, Mahosot Hospital) Coffee break Critical care for multitrauma (by Dr. Cheri Nijssen-Jordan, Lao Friends Hospital for Children)

Second day: 4/3/2016

08:30-09:45:	National Nutrition Strategy to Reduced Malnutrition in Lao PDR(by Dr. Bounthom PHENGDY, Ministry of Health)
09:45-10:00:	Coffee Break
10:00-10:45:	Neonatal sepsis (by Assistant Prof. Dr. Janya Jirapradit, KKU)
10:45 -11:25:	Preterm baby(by Assoc.Prof. Dr. Pakapan KIATCHOOSAKUN KKU)
11:25-12:05:	Diphtheria management(by Dr. Bandith SUMPHONPHAKDY, Mahosot Hospital)
12:05-13:30:	Lunch
13:30-14:15:	Emergency in CNS infection(GBS)/ Sepsis management (by Dr. Khamphouvanh PHOUNSAVAT, Sethathirath Hospital and Dr. Bandith SOUMPHONPHAKDY, Mahosot Hospital)
14:15-14:55: 14:55-15:35:	Critical care in ARDS (by Dr. Rathaphon, KKU) Polio surveillence and case management(by Dr. Banlieng, Borlikhamsay hospital and Dr. Phengta, EPI)
15:35-15:40:	Introduced the Lao Pediatric Association Website(by Dr. Vannyda NAMVONGSA, UHS)
15:40-15:50:	Coffee Break
15:50-16:00:	Collecting evaluation form of the second day
16:00-16:30:	Closing Ceremony